
6

7

5

4

3

2

1

A B C D E F G H I J

(LO
W

ER) HARRISO
N ST.

PATTON AVE.

A
LE

X
A

N
D

E
R

 S
T.

E
LM

 D
R

.

S
P

R
IN

G
D

A
LE

 R
D

.

FACULTY RD.

ALEXANDER ST.

COLLEGE ROAD WEST

LIB
R

A
R

Y
 P

LA
C

E

COLLEGE RD.

E
D

G
E

H
ILL S

TR
E

E
T

HIBBEN ROAD

STOCKTON STREET (RT. 206 SOUTH)

LIB
R

A
R

Y
 P

LA
C

E

MERCER STREET

206/B
AYA

R
D

    LA
N

E

WILLIAM ST.

O
LD

E
N

 S
T.C

H
A

R
LTO

N
 S

T.

COLLEGE RD.

A
LE

X
A

N
D

E
R

 S
T.

U
N

IV
E

R
S

ITY
 P

LA
C

E

DICKINSON ST.

EDWARDS PLACE

C
H

A
M

B
E

R
S

    S
T.

E
LM

 D
R

.

W
A

S
H

IN
G

TO
N

 R
D

.

FACULTY RD.

W
A

S
H

IN
G

TO
N

 R
D

.

IVY LANE

PROSPECT AVE.

R
O

P
E

R
 LA

N
E

WESTERN WAY

VA
N

D
E

V
E

N
TE

R
    AV

E
.

NASSAU ST.

NASSAU ST.

M
U

R
R

AY
 P

LA
C

E

AIKEN AVE.

US ROUTE 1 SOUTH

US ROUTE 1 NORTH

US ROUTE 1 NORTH

US ROUTE 1 SOUTH

US ROUTE 1 SOUTH

US ROUTE 1 NORTH

LAKE DR.

H
A

R
R

IS
O

N
 LN

.

SYCAMORE RD.

FACULTY RD.

LAKE LANE

FITZR
A

N
D

O
LP

H
 R

D
. 

B
R

O
A

D
M

E
A

D

FITZR
A

N
D

O
LP

H
 R

D
. 

WESTERN WAY

H
A

R
R

IS
O

N
 S

T.

HARTLEY AVE.

B
R

O
A

D
M

E
A

D

H
A

R
R

IS
O

N
 S

T.

GRAY FARM HOMES

M
A

R
S

H
A

LL S
T.

HARTLEY AVE.

M
cC

O
S

H
 C

IR
C

LE

BUTLER AVE.

K
IN

G
 S

T.

E
IS

E
N

H
O

W
E

R
 S

T.

H
A

LS
LE

Y
 S

T.

M
aC

LE
A

N
 C

IR
C

LE

P
R

IN
C

E
TO

N
AV

E
.

PROSPECT AVE.

LA
KE

 D
RI

VE

EDEN WAY

LEIGH AVE.

206/B
AYA

R
D

 LA
N

E

BASIN STREET

FACULT
Y R

D.

LAWRENCE D
RIVE

KAREN COURT

W
ITH

E
R

S
P

O
O

N
    S

T.

WESTERN WAY

SOUTHERN WAY

C
E

D
A

R
 LN

.

NASSAU ST.

A
LE

X
A

N
D

E
R

 S
T.

16

23

28

G

7

22

29

19

29

20

21

Athl

26

26

26

25

4
25

3

2

10

9

G

6

23

18

17

4

3

10
8

35

24

31

31

1

12

23

27

17

Lowrie
House

Finance Ctr.

Stephens
Fitness
Ctr.

Bendheim

83

71

Baker
Rink

P.U
Press

201

Warehouse

New Graduate College

1912 Pavilion

G

J

D

A
E

C

BF

1952
Stadium

Mudd

Princeton
Theological
Seminary

College Road Apts.

1115

24 16

Cannon

Lewis Library

Palmer
House

81

120
126

180

262
Lake  Carnegie

99

McCarter
Theatre

Forbes
Main

Springdale Golf Course

Wyman House

Clapp

WilcoxWu

Prospect
Apts.

5

FitzRandolph
Observatory

New
South

MacMillan
West
Garage

Cogen
Plant

Chilled 
Water
Plant

Cooling
Towers

Lenz Tennis
Center

Boathouse

Elementary
Particle Labs

DeNunzio
Pool

Caldwell
Fieldhouse

Jadwin
Gymnasium

Arch. Lab.

Peyton

JadwinMcDonnell

Fine

Center for
Jewish Life

1938
Schultz

Moffett

Guyot

Thomas Lab

Scully Hall

1915

Gauss

1939

1927-
Dodge-
Osborn

Eno

1937

Feinberg

Patton-
Wright

Wright

1903Cuyler

Dillon
West

Dillon
East

McCosh
Health Ctr

Frist
Campus
CenterJones

Architecture
School

Woolworth

1879

Marx

Prospect

Brown

Little

Art
Museum

McCormick

WhigClio

Edwards

Dod

Dillon
Gym

Station
Dinky

Halls
Spelman

Pyne

Laughlin

1901

Henry

Foulke48

Lockhart

Bobst

91

Parking
Garage

Bowen
Center
Fields

58

Von 
Neumann

Research
Energy

Quadrangle
Engineering

Science
Computer

Friend Center

Wallace

Bendheim
Hall

Corwin

FisherRobertson

Hoyt

Frick
Lab

185

Green

Burr

McCosh

Dickinson
Chapel

Firestone
Library

East Pyne

Chancellor Green

College
West

Nassau Hall
Stanhope

House
Maclean

Alexander

Witherspoon

Blair

Campbell

Joline

Hamilton

Holder

Madison

Berlind
Theatre

Icahn Lab

4

6 7
2

3

1

8

9

1011

12
13

14

330

Walker

Buyers

1

2

 3
4

5

6

7
8

9 12

13

14

1516
17

18

19

23

199

221

2221

20

10

11

Springdale
Clubhouse

(A)

(B)

(C)

(F)(E)

(H)

(J) (K)

(L)
(M)

(N)

(P)

24

408 410 412
414 416

418 214

407

228

415 417 419 421300

300413

411

409
407

411 413
415 417

218

222

226

216

220

224

217

219

221
223

225

218

220
222

224 422420418414412
410

306

217

219

221

223 224

222

218

305
304

303302

301

226
222

218

222
220

222
218

216

214

218
217

219

223

221

404

406

408
226

222

218

B
U

TLE
R

 TR
A

C
T

PROSPECT FACULTY
HOUSING

228

NASSAU SWIM CLUB

413

31
18-40

21

45

36

2

11

4

110 114

120

116
80

COURT

44

DEAN
MATHEY

19

20-26

30-36 40-46 60-66 70-76

80-86

Ivy

50-58

172-190

27-29

Campus Tower

Terrace

Quad

TigerColonial

Cottage

350

171 Broadmead

22
Chambers

Palmer
Square

MILLSTONE APTS

LAKE CARNEGIE

4
6 7

8

5
3
2 1

87 Prospect

130

106

Wyman Cottage Forbes
Addition

Helm
Building

Poe Field Pardee Field

Clarke Field

Weaver Track

Finney Field

Campbell Field
200 Elm Dr

CharterCloister
Cap&Gown

Bloomberg Hall

LAWRENCE APTS

Old Graduate College

New Butler Site 

Murray-
Dodge

Hibben Apts

Magie Apts

Caldwell
Scheide

House
Henry
House

Shea
Rowing
Center

South Baker Hall

Whitman
College

Fisher Hall

North Hall

Hargadon
Hall
Lauritzen

Murley-Pivirotto
Family Tower

Hall

Community
Hall

1981
Hall

Sherrerd
Hall

Chemistry
Site

Roberts Stadium 

Ferris
Thompson

Powers
Field at
Princeton
Stadium

U-Store

12.02.08COM

N

Campus
Entrance

Public Safety
Office

Housing
Check-in
Baker Rink

MacMillan
Building

Storage
Gauss Hall

Outdoor Action
Check-in
Dillon Gym


